

Takalpur To Tachipur Bara.

[2773]

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(SC) 19-20
M.M.G.S.Y

Executive Engineer R.W.D. Work

DIVISION-
Jehanabad

A.E. R.W.D. Work

SUB-DIVISION.

Kaiko

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NO - 2273

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction				
	of road from Jalalpur to				
	Jaitipur Bara under				
	MMGSY				
Agency:-	Sri Sonjay Kumar				
	Raja Bazar, Jehanabad.				
Ag No:-	26 SBD/2021-2022				
Date of work order:-	10.07.21				
Date of work completion:-	21/07/22				
Ag value:-	2072727+250077				

Rs 2322804

Date of Estop:- 11/10/21

① providing & fixing of
working bench mark
do do

1 No

② providing & fixing
of working reference
pillar do do

2 No

③ clearing & grubbing
3000 Land do do

Lx 375.0m x 7.2 = 2700.0m²

ie 0.270 hecte

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

formwork HP-C			
⑥ E/W in excavation in			
28 Foundation do do			
$3 \times 2 \times 3.9 \text{ m} \times 1.15 \times 1.50 =$	40.365		
$3 \times 5.35 \times 1.13 \times 0.365 =$	6.619		
			46.984
⑦ providing M15 (P.C.C)			4.3
30 (1125W) as leveling			
do do			
$3 \times 2 \times 3.9 \times 1.15 \times 0.150 =$	4.03		
$3 \times 5.31 \times 1.13 \times 0.250 =$	4.50		
			8.53 m

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

ABSTRACT OF COST

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- construction of					
road from Jalalpur to Jaithpur					
Bara under MMG.S.Y.					
Agency:- Sri Sanjay Kumar					
Raja Badar, Jehanabad.					
Ag No 26 SB/21-22					
Date of Entry:- 11/10/21					
①	providing & fixing				
1	benchmark				
	of reference Pillar				
	do do vide				
	item No 1 P.No. 1-1 No				
	@Rs 3548.19/No — Rs 3548				
②	Providing & fixing of				
2	working reference pillar				
	do do vide item No				
	2 P.No. 1 — 2 No				
	@Rs 1592.17/No — Rs 3184.0				
③	clearing & grubbing				
3	road Land do do				
	vide item No 3 P.No.				
	B1 — 0.270 hectare				
	@Rs 52970.33/h — Rs 11918.0				
④	construction of embankment				
4	do do vide item No 13 (B)				

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Providing & fixing of
working bench mark pillar
do do vide item

No 1 P.M.O.S - 1 No

@ Rs 3548.19/No — Rs 3548=00

② Providing & fixing of
working reference
pillar do do vide

Item No 2 P.M.O.S

— 2 No

@ Rs 1592.17/No — Rs 3184=00

③ Clearing & Grubbing
2 road land do do vide item

No 3 P.M.O.S - 0.270 ha

@ Rs 52970.33/ha — Rs 11918=00

Continuation

vide item No 10 P.No

7 - 22.5 m

@ Rs 1993.87/m — Rs 44862.0

(11) Providing & laying
of Lago Project

do do do vide

item No 11 P.No.

7 - 2 No

@ Rs 9447.69/No — Rs 18895.38

(12) Construction of Sub-grade
& earthen Shoulder

do do vide item

No 6 P.No 6-836.402

@ Rs 238.33/m³ — Rs 199339.0

Rs 1476908.0

Add 1% Labours

(+) Rs 14769.08

Add 12% G.S.T

(+) Rs 177229.0

Rs 1668906.0

Less 20.75%

(-) Rs 346298.0

Rs 1322608.0

Aug
02/02/22
JG

Continuation

2/2/22